work i

The furnishing of all labor and

material* for the Installation of a

Twelve (18) Inch and 34 (inch)

Water Main from the present Water

Main at the Intersection of First
and Jackson Streets In the City
of Decatur, Indiana, to a point One

¦ hundred eighty-one (181> feet east

of the St. Mary's River Bridge.

Proposals or blds shall be proper-

ly ana completely executed on State

Board of Accounts Form No. *J6,
with Non-colluslon affidavit as re-

quired by the Statutes of the State

of Indiana, and must be accompanied